
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Biofit Engineered Products

CONTRACT NAME: CAFETERIA, DORMITORY, LIBRARY, LOUNGE, MODULAR OFFICE, SCHOOL FURNITURE, SEATING WOOD DESKS & WOOD CREDENZAS

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Anderson Retail, Inc. Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive Hattiesburg, MS 29402 601-584-4576 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com No

Barefield & Co Susan Tate 251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39205 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 State@barefield-co.com No

Business Interiors Daivd Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com No

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 US Highway 45 N Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com No

Fisher Scientific Customer Service PO Box 1768 Pittsburgh, PA 15230 412-490-8300 412-490-8695 N/A No

Interior Elements LLC Ben Chappel 830 Wilson Drive Ste A Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-352-9000 601-354-1209 bc@in-elements.com No

MISSCO Randy Peets 2510 Lakeland Drive Ste. 100 Jackson, MS 39216 601-987-8600 601-987-3038 rpeets@missco.com No

OEC Lori Dedual 12199 Highway 49 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-687-1441 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com No

Office Environments Norman Weber 201 East Capital Street Jackson, MS 39201 601-355-0313 601-355-5535 nweber@officee.com No

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS39501 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@cableone.net No

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 David@officeinnovationscorp.com No

School Specialty Customer Service 430 West College Ave Appleton, WI 54912-1017 888-388-3224 888-388-6344 orders@schoolspecialty.com No

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 West Pine Street Hattiesburg, MS 39403 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 cdowning2standardoffice.com No

Sullivan's Office Supply (MV) Stephen Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS 39759 662-323-8135 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivanoffice.com MV

Weatherall's, Inc. Larry Steward 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38804 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 larry@weatherallsinc.com No

Library Interiors, Inc. Chris Pizzuto 2801 Division Street Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 504-430-8812 chris@libraryinteriors.com No

NYCOM Inc. Rob Long 930 Old Grants Mill Road, Suite 110 Irondale, AL 35210 205-956-1032 N/A rlong@nycominc.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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